
AIR FORCE  SCHOOL PANCHWATI 

1ST ADMISSION LIST FOR SESSION 2026-27 

Dear Parents 

Admission will be confirmed after submission and checking of valid documents. 

Submit the following documents for your ward at the time of admission. 

1. Photocopy of Aadhar Card 

2. PEN (Permanent Education Number) 

3. Medical certificate 

4. Previous school TC and Report Card 

You are requested to please carry smart phone for fee deposition and other 
formalities. 

 

Note:  DATES FOR FEE DEPOSIT WILL BE 30TH MARCH 2026 TO 

4th April 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PRE LKG 

SL.NO FORM NO 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT D.O.B FATHERS NAME/PARENTS NAME 

1 330 
ANUSHREE 

PATHAK 5-Dec-22 SANDEEP PATHAK 

2 546 
SHRISHTI 
SUVIGYA 3-Feb-23 ARUN KUMAR 

3 524 

SHANAYA 
SINGH 

BHADOURIYA 15-Jul-22 NIRBHAY SINGH BHADOURIYA 

4 515 
RAHEEL 
SARIF 9-Jan-22 MD FARUQUE KHAN 

5 330 
ANUSHREE 

PATHAK 5-Dec-22 SANDEEP PATHAK 

6 350 SIDHI GULIA 18-Oct-22 VIKAS 

7 428 SANSKRITI 24-Aug-22 SANDEEP KUMAR PAL 

8 326 

SIDDHI 
SAMRUDDHI 

PRADHAN 20-Dec-22 ADITYA PRASAD PRADHAN 

9 463 
AYAANSH 

KUMAR 13-Dec-22 CHANDRA BHANU PRASAD 

10 375 
ATHARVA 

DHANKHAR 4-Dec-22 ANKIT 

11 361 
ALEESHA 

CHATURVEDI 22-Apr-22 ALANKAR CHATURVEDI 

12 266 
ANANYA 
BHARTI 31-Mar-23 VIKASH KUMAR 

13 296 ANANYA 10-Aug-22 LAKHWAN SONU 

14 222 PRAVIT 3-Aug-22 ANURAG 

15 434 
AAYANSH 

SINGH 24-Aug-22 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH 

16 512 SAMIR JANA 7-Sep-22 SANTANU JANA 

17 461 DIVIT KUMAR 13-May-22 RUDAL KUMAR 

18 525 
VIVAN 

KAUSHIK 23-Jul-22 KESHAV KUMAR 

19 256 
VANSHIKA 

NEGI 9-Oct-22 DHIRENDRR SINGH NEGI 

20 253 
AARIKET 

UPADHYAY 18-Oct-22 JAYANT KUMAR UPADHYAY 

21 254 
AVANISH 

UPADHYAY 18-Oct-22 JAYANT KUMAR UPADHYAY 

22 355 
KRISHAV 
SHARMA 26-May-22 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 



LKG 

 

SL.NO FORM NO 

NAME OF 

THE 

STUDENT D.O.B FATHERS NAME/PARENTS NAME 

1 317 
AKSHITA 

SRIVASTAV 7-Feb-22 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAV 

2 307 
PRAGYA 
SINHA 22-Sep-21 GOURAV SINHA 

3 309 AROHI YADAV 26-Apr-21 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 

4 455 
PRISHA 
JAYANT 10-Oct-20 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

5 291 

SHRESTHA 
SINGH 

CHANDEL 8-Jun-21 KULDEEP SINGH 

6 433 
DIVYANSHI 

YADAV 26-Nov-21 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 

7 454 
ISHAN SINGH 

CHAUHAN 23-Oct-21 LAXMAN SINGH 

8 417 
SARTHVIK 

SARTH 27-Mar-22 AJIT KUMAR 

9 446 
AARVI UMESH 

KOTWAL 24-Sep-21 UMESH KOTWAL 

10 491 
TAKSHVI 

GUDHENIYA 9-Jul-22 HIMANSU SHARMA 

11 542 
NISHANT 
KUMAR 1-Jan-22 PRADEEP KUMAR 

12 490 
VANYA 

PANWAR 9-Mar-22 AMIT PANWAR 

13 435 CHITRANSHI 20-Oct-21 RAJENDRA SINGH 

14 471 YOGI 5-Dec-21 SATISH KUMAR 

15 493 
DAKSH RAJ 

SINGH 25-Aug-21 GAJENDRA SINGH 

16 544 DRISHTI 24-Jun-21 TEJBIR SINGH 

17 519 

REYANSH 
KUAMR 
YADAV 22-Sep-21 PRASHANT KUAMR YADAV 

18 280 
DHRUVI 

CHOUDHARY 30-Mar-22 ASHOK KUMAR 

19 568 
PALLAV 

LAMGADE 15-Nov-21 PRADEEP KUMAR LAMGADE 

20 441 
KAVYA 

CHAUDHARY 12-Mar-22 KRISHAN VEER 



21 279 
HARSHITA 

YADAV 2-Dec-21 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 

22 250 

SHIVANSH 
GOPAL 

DARADE 22-Nov-21 DARADE GOPAL DEVRAM 

23 286 B. VANESSA 6-Mar-22 SUMAN BEHERA 

24 439 
SARTHAK 

MAJI 14-Jun-21 SHYAMAL MAJI 

25 396 VIRAT NEGI 15-Jul-21 DHIRENDER SINGH NEGI 

26 559 
KHRISHANG 

SHARMA 27-Jun-21 PRASHANT 

27 554 
SARTHAK 

YADAV 7-Jan-22 JATINDER KUMAR 

28 257 
BHAVESH 

KHDDA 12-Oct-21 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 

29 336 
HIMAKSH 
NAGPAL 12-Jul-21 VARUN NAGPAL 

30 295 DEVIKA RAO 25-Jul-21 RAM KUMAR 

31 425 
ADYA 

SHUKLA 2-Dec-21 ANURAG SHUKLA 

32 500 
SAMARTH 

DABAS 23-Aug-21 TARUN 

33 465 
MEDHANSH 

VERMA 16-Feb-21 NAVIN VERMA 

34 240 AGASTYA 11-Jan-22 ANKIT 

35 395 
AANYA 

SHARMA 1-Jun-21 VIRAT NEGI 

36 389 
RAMAANSH 

CHATURVEDI 27-Nov-21 ANKIT CHATURVEDI 

37 275 
ARNAV SINGH 

GAUTAM 14-Dec-21 AKASH SINGH GAUTAM 

38 310 
DHRUVESH 

YADAV 19-Aug-21 RAMESH YADAV 

 

CLASS 4 

 

SL.NO FORM NO 

NAME OF 

THE 

STUDENT D.O.B FATHERS NAME/PARENTS NAME 

1 453 

DIVYANSH 
SINGH 

CHAUHN 25-Apr-17 LAXMAN SINGH 

2 318 
ANIRUDDH 

RAWANI 30-Jan-17 ANUP RAWANI 



3 498 AADHYA 14-Apr-17 SATISH CHANDRA 

4 489 
MOHAMMED 

AFFAN 12-Nov-16 MD ARSHAD ALI 

5 529 
DHAIRYA 
JANGID 1-Sep-17 MAHESH KUMAR 

6 538 
SHAHAYA 

JHA 9-Oct-17 SANJEEV JHA 

7 567 
PARTH 

LAMGADE. 13-Mar-17 PRADEEP KUMAR LAMGADE 

8 364 
SHREYA 
KISHORE 10/5/2017 

PREMANAND KISHORE 

9 314 SHREYA JHA 24/03/2018 

RANJEET JHA 

 

10 315 SAANVI JHA 20/01/2018 

PANKAJ JHA 

 

11 267 DIVANG RAJ 23/06/2017 

GAURAV RAJ 

 

12 302 

KARTIK 

AGRAWAL 27-Oct-16 
SAURABH AGRAWAL 

13 473 

VANSH 

SAWANT 8-Nov-17 VINOD 

14 532 

NIMITT 

SHARMA 4-May-17 
KAPIL SHARMA 

CLASS 5 

 

SL.NO FORM NO 

NAME OF 

THE 

STUDENT D.O.B FATHERS NAME/PARENTS NAME 

1 380 
VIREN 

CHAMOLI 7-Apr-16 VINOD CHAMELI 

2 322 DHRUV 20-Oct-15 PRADEEP KUMAR 

3 456 
REYANSH 
JAYANT 5-Sep-16 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

4 452 
MUKUND 

BHARDWAJ 5-Apr-16 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR 

5 561 HIMANSH 19-Nov-16 MANOJ KUMAR 

6 382 
RITIKA 

KUMARI 27-03-2015 PAPPU KUMAR 

7 247 SAMARTH 20/12/2016 VIVEK KUMAR 

8 303 
HARSHIKA 
AGRAWAL 30-Nov-15 

SAURABH AGRAWAL 

9 276 KOMAL 2-Dec-16 NARENDER SINGH 

 

CLASS 6 



SL.NO FORM NO 

NAME OF 

THE 

STUDENT D.O.B FATHERS NAME/PARENTS NAME 

1 326 

AARYAN 
KUMAR 
SINGH 1-Nov-15 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 

2 335 
NAVYA 
YADAV 13-Apr-15 DEVESH KUMAR YADAV 

3 499 
Harshit 

Sikarwar 25-Aug-15 Harikishan Sinngh 

4 569 
NAVNEET 
SHARMA 13-Oct-15 JONIT SHARMA 

5 526 Ishan Kaushik 18-Sep-15 keshav Kumar 

6 387 
KUMARI 
AYUSHI 23-May-15 ANAND RAJ 

7 450 Naman Lakha 12-Mar-15 Dilbagh Singh 

8 557 
TRISHA 
VERMA 16-Jan-15 SHIV SHANKAR 

9 520 

SAURYA 
KUMAR 
SINGH. 10-Feb-16 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 

CLASS 7 

 

SL.NO 293 

NAME OF 

THE 

STUDENT D.O.B FATHERS NAME/PARENTS NAME 

1 293 
DEVIKA 

RATHORE 30-Jul-14 LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE 

2 502 
KARTIK 

UPADHYAY 14-Jun-14 DEVI PRASAD 

3 360 AVIS 26-Aug-14 SANDEEP 

4 564 
AARADHYA 

RAWAT 21-Nov-13 JASWANT SINGH RAWAT 

5 304 
SHASHVAT 

TIWARI 11-Aug-14 ALOK KUMAR TIWARI 

CLASS 8 
 

SL.NO FORM NO 

NAME OF 

THE 

STUDENT D.O.B FATHERS NAME/PARENTS NAME 

1 305 SHAURYA 30-Oct-13 SUNIL KUMAR 

2 359 DEV PHOGAT 29-Mar-14 NARENDER 



 

 

 

 

 


